
Abandoned Property (Escheatment)  $50.00
Account Research (Per Hour)  $25.00
Automatic Share Transfer
Bill Pay Service
    Rush Delivery Check Payment - 2 Day

 $3.00

$29.95
$34.95 
$3.00 
 $10.00
$5.00

    Rush Delivery Check Payment - Overnight
Cashier’s Checks
Check Deposit or Cashed - returned unpaid
Credit or Debit Card - Replacement
Credit or Debit Card - Rush Replacement
Domestic Outgoing Wire Transfer 
Foreign Check Processing Fee
Foreign Outgoing Wire Transfer 
Incoming Wire Transfer - Domestic & Foreign  
Overdraft/Returned Item/Non Sufficient Funds 
Dormant Account (after 2 years inactivity)
Paper Statement (new accounts)
Statement Copies/Mini Statement/Check Copies 
Returned Mail
Early Account Closing - Accounts closed within 6 months 
Stop Payment
Skip Payment 
ATM Withdrawals - Transactions at Non TLCCU ATMs 
Same Day ACH
Garnishment Processing
Dividend Checking - Balance Below $500.00
Money Market- Balance Below $2,500 
Starter Checks (12 total) 
Travel Card
Gift Card
Visa Over Limit 

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$75.00 
$10.00
$28.00
$10.00/mth 
$3.00/mth
$3.00 
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$35.00 
$ 1.00
 $10.00
$40.00
 $3.00
$ 5.00
 $2.00
 $9.95
 $2.50
$25.00

Safe Deposit Box
PFI

3" x 5" 27.00$  30.00$       
5" x 5" 31.00$  35.00$       
3" x 10" 35.00$  40.00$       
5" x 10" 52.00$  60.00$       
10" x 10" 65.00$  75.00$       
Box Drilling 150.00$     

International Service Assessment (ISA) Fee… up to 1.00% of the transaction amount A fee assessed for any Visa® Debit card 
transaction at a location in a foreign country or with a merchant who is located in, or who processes the transaction in, a foreign 
country (including  internet transactions) even if you initiate the card transaction from within the United States. 

Fee Schedule 
effective 12-01-24

Non- PFI

 150.00$    
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