

Fee Schedule

effective 12-01-24

Abandoned Property (Escheatment)	\$50.00
Account Research (Per Hour)	\$25.00
Automatic Share Transfer	\$3.00
Bill Pay Service	¢20.05
Rush Delivery Check Payment - 2 Day Rush Delivery Check Payment - Overnight	\$29.95
	\$34.95
Cashier's Checks	\$3.00
Check Deposit or Cashed - returned unpaid	\$10.00
Credit or Debit Card - Replacement	\$5.00
Credit or Debit Card - Rush Replacement	\$25.00
Domestic Outgoing Wire Transfer	\$20.00
Foreign Check Processing Fee	\$10.00
Foreign Outgoing Wire Transfer	\$75.00
Incoming Wire Transfer - Domestic & Foreign	\$10.00
Overdraft/Returned Item/Non Sufficient Funds	\$28.00
Dormant Account (after 2 years inactivity)	\$10.00/mth
Paper Statement (new accounts)	\$3.00/mth
Statement Copies/Mini Statement/Check Copies	\$3.00
Returned Mail	\$5.00
Early Account Closing - Accounts closed within 6 months	\$5.00
Stop Payment	\$25.00
Skip Payment	\$35.00
ATM Withdrawals - Transactions at Non TLCCU ATMs	\$1.00
Same Day ACH	\$10.00
Garnishment Processing	\$40.00
Dividend Checking - Balance Below \$500.00	\$3.00
Money Market- Balance Below \$2,500	\$5.00
Starter Checks (12 total)	\$2.00
Travel Card	\$9.95
Gift Card	\$2.50
Visa Over Limit	\$25.00
1.00.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.1.0.	

International Service Assessment (ISA) Fee... up to 1.00% of the transaction amount A fee assessed for any Visa® Debit card transaction at a location in a foreign country or with a merchant who is located in, or who processes the transaction in, a foreign country (including internet transactions) even if you initiate the card transaction from within the United States.

Safe Deposit Box			
	PFI	No	n- PFI
3" x 5"	\$ 27.00	\$	30.00
5" x 5"	\$ 31.00	\$	35.00
3" x 10"	\$ 35.00	\$	40.00
5" x 10"	\$ 52.00	\$	60.00
10" x 10"	\$ 65.00	\$	75.00
Box Drilling	\$ 150.0) Ś	150.00